Catalog of PET Strapping Seal Machine

Specification & Data

Machine Name PET STRAPPING SEAL MAKING MACHINE CE CERTIFICATION NO.: M.2019.206.C2559

Model No. PSSM-16 CE REPORT NO: TCF no. MICEZ-1903-0265-MD+LVD

PET strapping seal machine Accessories  of  PET 'm\ “
e TN, a8 s strapping seal machine —— ; A=
=% 4 -k L . -

i el R




Technical data

Seal size

Seal

L

13 mm

13

27-30

0.7-1.0




16 mm

16

27-30

0.7-1.0

Technical data

19 mm

19

27-30

0.7-1.0




Counter

For
controlling
numbers of

each box
ype
with controlling capability
by setting numbers
Feeding L 260 mm
Production 60-80 PC/MINUTE
rate
Motor power | 1.1 kw
Voltage plans | V Phase HZ
A plan 380 3 60
B plan 220 3 60
Technical data Cplan 220 Single phase

Accessories

Cutter of Spring Steel: 2 pieces

Net Weight

620 KG




Gross Weight 700KG
Machine Size 1400x750x1250
Packing Size 1500x800x 1350

Packing method

Plywood box with reinforced steel structure

Lead time

3-4 weeks after advance payment 30%
One-year guarantee period, except quick-wear parts and natural damage or caused by human errors.




