Catalog of PET Strapping Seal Machine

Specification & Data

Machine Name PET STRAPPING SEAL MAKING MACHINE CE CERTIFICATION NO.: M.2019.206.C2559

Model No. PSSM-16 CE REPORT NO: TCF no. MICEZ-1903-0265-MD+LVD

PET strapping seal machine



Accessories of PET strapping seal machine



	Seal size				
	Seal	W	L	Т	
Technical data	13 mm	W 13	27-30	T 0.7-1.0	

	16 mm	16	27-30	0.7-1.0	
Technical data	19 mm	19	27-30	0.7-1.0	

	For controlling numbers of each box				Sensing type with controlling by setting	ng capability				
	Feeding L	260 mm								
	Production	60-80 PC/MINUTE								
	rate									
	Motor power	1.1 kw								
	Voltage plans	380 220		Phase		HZ				
	A plan			3		60				
	B plan			3		60				
Technical data	C plan	220	Single ph	ase						
Accessories	Cutter of Sprin	Cutter of Spring Steel: 2 pieces								
Net Weight	620 KG	620 KG								

Gross Weight	700KG			
Machine Size	1400x750x1250			
Packing Size	1500x800x 1350			
Packing method	Plywood box with reinforced steel structure			
Lead time	3-4 weeks after advance payment 30%			
	One-year guarantee period, except quick-wear parts and natural damage or caused by human errors.			